[Company Letterhead]

POWER OF ATTORNEY

ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING OF SHAREHOLDERS ("Meeting") PT TRIMEGAH SEKURITAS INDONESIA TBK ("Company") JAKARTA, JUNE 28, 2023

| The undersigned: | | |
|--|--|---|
| Name | : | |
| Position | : | |
| Address | : | |
| ID Card/Pasport No | : | |
| hereinafter shall be | represent PT e referred to as the " Authorizer "; hares or |), as the owner and holder of are ownership of PT Trimegah |
| Name | : | |
| Position | : | |
| Address | : | |
| ID Card/Pasport No | : | |
| (hereinafter shall be | referred to as the "Attorney"). | |
| | SPECIFICALLY | |
| make decisions at th | nalf of the Authorizer to attend the Co e Company's Meeting which will be he , Jl. Gatot Subroto Kav. 2-3, Jakarta | eld in di Tiara Room 1 & 2, Artotel |
| the authorities, to s whether is made n | ve, the Attorney shall be entitled to gign the necessary documents in conotarial or private, and to conduct a power of attorney in connection with | nection with the above matters, any other legal actions without |
| This power of attorn | ey is made and to be used properly. | |
| Jakarta, | 2023 | |
| Authorizer | | Attorney |
| Stamp Duty Rp10.000 | | |
| (Full Name) | | (Full Name) |

POWER OF ATTORNEY THE ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING OF SHAREHOLDERS ("Meeting") PT TRIMEGAH SEKURITAS INDONESIA TBK ("Company") JAKARTA, JUNE 28, 2023

| The undersigned: | | | |
|-------------------------------------|--|---|---|
| Name | : | | |
| Address | : | | |
| ID Card/Passport | No : | | |
| be referred to as | s the " Authorizer "), as the | nd on behalf of myself (hereinafter shal owner and holder ofof of PT Trimegah Sekuritas Indonesia Tbk | |
| Name | : | | |
| Address | : | | |
| ID Card/Passport | No : | | |
| (hereinafter shall | be referred to as the "Attorne | y "). | |
| | SPECIFICAL | LY | |
| to make decisions | at the Company's Meeting wh | end the Company's Meeting, to vote and nich will be held in di Tiara Room 1 & 2 Kav. 2-3, Jakarta 12930, on June 28 | , |
| the authorities, to whether is made | sign the necessary document notarial or private, and to c | itled to give statement, to appear before s in connection with the above matters onduct any other legal actions without ction with the Company's Meeting. | , |
| This power of atto | rney is made and to be used p | roperly. | |
| Jakarta, | 2023 | | |
| Authorizer | 2023 | Attorney | |
| | | , | |
| [Stamp Duty Rp10.000 | '] | | |
| (Full Name) | | (Full Name) | |